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LED Floodlights

V-TAC's LED Floodlights are ideal for lighting Driveways, Gardens and Buildings.

Iarnative for traditional Halogen Floodlights and Metal Halide fixtures.

se energy efficient lights emit Bright, Vibrant Light and make an eco-friendly

Product Features

e Available in White , Warm White, Day White and RGB light output option
e Available from 10W up to 1000W

e Premium Quality Aluminium Alloy body

o Fascia glass sealed with SILICONE RUBBER ensuring superior

waterproof /airtight performance

¢ High Power LED chip
e Built in constant current driver

e Built in Power supply, No external ballast required

Applications

Widely used for Lighting Driveways, Gardens & Buildings, Commercial Bill Boards & Hoardings,
Sports Grounds & Parking Lots



LED Floodlights | shiny white

V-TAC’
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20W vT-4922

5789 - 3000K Warm White
5790 - 4000K Day White
5791 - 6400K White

EAN Code

3800157614634
3800157614641
3800157614658

| www.vtacexports.com

181mm

148mm
130mm

W 20

e Sensor Compatible: Yes Beam Angle: 100°
wun Voltage/Frequency: AC:220-240V/50Hz Color of Fixture: White
Luminous Flux: 1600Im Body Type: Die casting Aluminium
I e R CRI: >70 IP Rating: IP65
PF: >0.9 Dimension: 148x181x34mm
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30W vr-4933 EAN Code
BOX QTY.
5808 - 4000K Day White 3800157614825
5809 - 6400K White 3800157614832 - 20
Sensor Compatible: Yes Beam Angle: 100°

Voltage/Frequency: AC:220-240V/50Hz

Color of Fixture: White

Luminous Flux: 2550lm Body Type: Die casting Aluminium
P el te the 31 1mmbe e CRI: >70 IP Rating: IP65
bl slriigrin-Hiaige il PF: >0.9 Dimension: 217 x174 x35mm
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LED Floodlights | shiny white

V-TAC’
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50W vT-4955 EAN Code

5825 - 3000K Warm White 3800157614993
5826 - 4000K Day White 3800157615006
5827 - 6400K White 3800157615013

Sensor Compatible: Yes
Voltage/Frequency: AC:220-240V/50Hz

237mm 38mm

194mm
176mm

& 10

Beam Angle: 100°
Color of Fixture: White

mam Luminous Flux: 4250lm Body Type: Die casting Aluminium
T R mmmams e CRI: >70 IP Rating: P65
[ O A (P17 >0.9 Dimension: 237 x 194 x38mm
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100W vr-49100 EAN Code

5843 - 3000K Warm White 3800157615174
5844 - 4000K Day White 3800157615181
5845 - 6400K White 3800157615198

Sensor Compatible: Yes
Voltage/Frequency: AC:220-240V/50Hz

212mm

231mm

& 04

Beam Angle: 100°
Color of Fixture: White

_: —= —_ Luminous Flux: 8500Im Body Type: Die casting Aluminium
P dlente the 11 1mmbes e CRI: >70 IP Rating: P65
bl ilrietigrin-Hiiogent il PF: >0.9 Dimension: 203 x 41x 231mm
RoH
Live . Light . Life 129 | @® B ceemc



®

LED Floodlights | shiny white V-TAC
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411mm

313mm
291mm

SR 150W vT-49150 EAN Code -
5855 - 3000K Warm White 3800157615297 - y
5857 - 6400K White 3800157615310 02
Sensor Compatible: Yes Beam Angle: 100°
Voltage/Frequency: AC:220-240V/50Hz Color of Fixture: White
Luminous Flux: 12750lm Body Type: Die casting Aluminium
CRI: >70 IP Rating: IP65
PF: >0.9 Dimension: 411 x 313 x 51mm
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EOMTHOTS INTERSITT DISTRIBUTION DIAGHAS

100W vT-49101 EAN Code
5970 - 3000K Warm White 3800157626231
- 5971 - 4000K Day White 3800157626248 BOX QTY.
= 5972 - 6400K White 3800157626255 W 04
e |
_'I_E A
= 4:_1_—{. ~f Sensor Compatible: Yes Beam Angle: 100°
g H I? Voltage/Frequency: AC:220-240V/50Hz Color of Fixture: White
-
S o Luminous Flux: 8500lm Body Type: Aluminium Die Cast
- E -m-.u; H:‘
o R s s CRI: >70 IP Rating: P65
wrmnacy panw smslngnou ey ST, b
PF: >0.9 Dimension: 291x 240 x 30mm
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LED Floodlights |

Shiny Grey/Black

V-TAC’

www.v-tac.eu

| www.vtacexports.com

454mm 56mm

314mm

340mm

200W vT-49200 EAN Code
5909 - 4000K Day Whit 3800157619431 o
- ay White
5910 - 6400K White 3800157619448 - 02
Sensor Compatible: Yes Beam Angle: 100°
Voltage/Frequency: AC:200-240V/50Hz Color of Fixture: White
Luminous Flux: 17000Im Body Type: Die casting Aluminium
T Ems e CRI: >70 IP Rating: IP65
Ao Sl i Wb AdSRARAL S S Gl PF: >0.9 Dimension: 454 x 340 x 56mm
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10W vr-4911 EAN Code BOX QTY.
5776 - 6400K White 3800157614504 W 20
Sensor Compatible: Yes Beam Angle: 100°

Voltage/Frequency: AC:220-240V/50Hz

Color of Fixture: Grey / Black

Luminous Flux: 800Im Body Type: Die casting Aluminium
CRI: >70 IP Rating: 1P65
i PF: >0.9 Dimension: 136 x113x28mm
im an i
RoH
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LED Floodlights | Shiny Grey/Black V-TAC’
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174mm
156mm
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30W vr-4933 EAN Code BOX OTY.
5811 - 4000K Day White 3800157614856 “F 20
Sensor Compatible: Yes Beam Angle: 100°
Voltage/Frequency: AC:220-240V/50Hz Color of Fixture: Grey / Black
Luminous Flux: 2550lm Body Type: Die casting Aluminium
CRI: >70 IP Rating: IP65
T i e bt Le 11 mmbina it
LTI e PF: >0.9 Dimension: 217 x174 x 35mm
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50W vr-4955 EAN Code BOX QTY.

5830 - 6400K White 3800157615044 & 10
Sensor Compatible: Yes Beam Angle: 100°
Voltage/Frequency: AC:220-240V/50Hz Color of Fixture: Grey / Black
Luminous Flux: 4250lm Body Type: Die casting Aluminium
CRI: >70 IP Rating: 1P65
PF: >0.9 Dimension: 237 x 194 x 38mm
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LED Floodlights | Shiny Grey/Black V-TAC
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100W vt-49100 EAN Code
= 5846 - 3000K Warm White 3800157615204 BOX QTY.
5847 - 4000K Day White 3800157615211
v
g 5848 - 6400K White 3800157615228 ' 04
e
- Sensor Compatible: Yes Beam Angle: 100°
Voltage/Frequency: AC:220-240V/50Hz Color of Fixture: Grey / Black
i
i s — Luminous Flux: 8500Im Body Type: Die casting Aluminium
CRI: >70 IP Rating: 1P65
i The Cures (adbeats s 11]mmiated
LTI e PF: >0.9 Dimension: 293 x231x 41mm

411mm
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. 150W vr-49150 EAN Code
5858 - 3000K Warm White 3800157615327 BOX QTY
5859 - 4000K Day White 3800157615334 .
5860 - 6400K White 3800157615341 W 02
Sensor Compatible: Yes Beam Angle: 100°
Voltage/Frequency: AC:220-240V/50Hz Color of Fixture: Grey / Black
Luminous Flux: 12750lm Body Type: Die casting Aluminium
— —_—— — CRI: >70 IP Rating: 1P65
PF: >0.9 Dimension: 411x313 x 51mm
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LED Floodlights | sand Finish Black

V-TAC’

www.v-tac.eu
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10W vr1-4911 EAN Code BOX OTV.
5779 - 6400K White 3800157614535 ‘ 20
Sensor Compatible: Yes Beam Angle: 100°
Voltage/Frequency: AC:220-240V/50Hz Color of Fixture: Black
Luminous Flux: 800Im Body Type: Die casting Aluminium
CRI: >70 IP Rating: IP65
PF: >0.9 Dimension: 136x2113x8mm
181mm
£
E £
20W vT-4922 EAN Code
5796 - 4000K Day White 3800157614702 BOX OTY.
5797 - 6400K White 3800157614719 aF 20

Sensor Compatible: Yes Beam Angle: 100°
Voltage/Frequency: AC:220-240V/50Hz Color of Fixture: Black
i ._I:.._ e — Luminous Flux: 1600Im Body Type: Die casting Aluminium

O P CRI: >70 IP Rating: IP65

P ————

Taminaire n ar 45 fferens S atanes BEs >0.9 Dimension: 181x148x34mm

RoHS|
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LED Floodlights | sand Finish Black

V-TAC’
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217mm
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30W vr-4933 EAN Code
5813 - 3000K Warm White 3800157614870 BOX QTY
5814 - 4000K Day White 3800157614887 -
5815 - 6400K White 3800157614894 ‘ 20
Sensor Compatible: Yes Beam Angle: 100°
Voltage/Frequency: AC:220-240V/50Hz Color of Fixture: Black
Luminous Flux: 2550lm Body Type: Die casting Aluminium
CRI: >70 IP Rating: IP65
i The Curees Iadbeats Uhe 11]mmieted
srwn smd e srovmys Ilimsinsiion shen we PF: >0.9 Dimension: 217 x174 x 35mm
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50W vr-4955 EAN Code
E 5 BOX QTY.
5832 - 4000K Day White 3800157615068
5833 - 6400K White 3800157615075 ‘ 1 0

Sensor Compatible: Yes

Voltage/Frequency: AC:220-240V/50Hz

Beam Angle: 100°

Color of Fixture: Black

b Luminous Flux: 4250lm Body Type: Die casting Aluminium
CRI: >70 IP Rating: 1P65
T i urees Didbeate L 111 mmbnatad
e S rereys Ukl = PF: >0.9 Dimension: 237 x194 x38mm
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LED Floodlights | Sand Finish Black V-TAC’
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293mm
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— 100W vt-49100 EAN Code
5849 - 3000K Warm White 3800157615235 BOX QTY.
5850 - 4000K Day White 3800157615242
5851 - 6400K White 3800157615259 ‘ 02
Sensor Compatible: Yes Beam Angle: 100°
Voltage/Frequency: AC:220-240V/50Hz Color of Fixture: Black
Luminous Flux: 8500Im Body Type: Die casting Aluminium
CRI: >70 IP Rating: IP65
i The Cures (adbeats s 11]mmiated
el S rrereyr llleskion st e PF: >0.9 Dimension: 293 x231x 41mm
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m 150W vr-49150 EAN Code
5861 - 3000K Warm White 3800157615358 BOX QTY.
5862 - 4000K Day White 3800157615365
5863 - 6400K White 3800157615372 W 02
Sensor Compatible: Yes Beam Angle: 100°
Voltage/Frequency: AC:220-240V/50Hz Color of Fixture: Black
Luminous Flux: 12750Im Body Type: Die casting Aluminium
o g =5 CRI: >70 IP Rating: P65
et Then: Conrvms Dndlsabs fhs LU amlnsbed PF: >0.9 Dimension: 411x 313 x 51mm
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LED Floodlights | Sand Finish Black V-TAC’
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200W  vT-49200 EAN Code

5911 - 4000K Day White 3800157619455
5912 - 6400K White 3800157619462 F 02
Sensor Compatible: Yes Beam Angle: 100°
Voltage/Frequency: AC:200-240V/50Hz Color of Fixture: Black

Luminous Flux: 17000lm Body Type: Die casting Aluminium
CRI: >70 IP Rating: IP65

PF: >0.9 Dimension: 454 x340 x 56mm
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LED Floodlights | sand Finish Grey

V-TAC’

www.v-tac.eu | www.vtacexports.com

136mm 28mm
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10W vr-4911 EAN Code
5782 - 6400K White 3800157614566 - 20

Sensor Compatible: Yes
Voltage/Frequency: AC:220-240V/50Hz

Beam Angle: 100°

Color of Fixture: Grey

Luminous Flux: 800Im Body Type: Die casting Aluminium
CRI: >70 IP Rating: IP65
T Fn Comrns fimdla i Rl 41 ]l el EE >0.9 Dimension: 136 x113 x28mm
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130mm

20W vT1-4922 EAN Code

BOX QTY.
5799 - 4000K Day White 3800157614733
5800 - 6400K White 3800157614740 " 20

Sensor Compatible: Yes
Voltage/Frequency: AC:220-240V/50Hz

Beam Angle: 100°

Color of Fixture: Grey

Luminous Flux: 1600Im Body Type: Die casting Aluminium
CRI: >70 IP Rating: IP65
PF: >0.9 Dimension: 181x148x34mm
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LED Floodlights | sand Finish Grey

®

V-TAC

P b b

30W vT-4933

5816 - 3000K Warm White
5817 - 4000K Day White
5818 - 6400K White

Sensor Compatible: Yes

Voltage/Frequency: AC:220-240V/50Hz

www.v-tac.eu | www.vtacexports.com

217mm
1
E £
& 8
EAN Code
Sao0tereriars BOXUTY.
3800157614924 W 20

Beam Angle: 100°

Color of Fixture: Grey

Luminous Flux: 2550Im Body Type: Die casting Aluminium
CRI: >70 IP Rating: 1P65
i The Curees Iadbeats Uhe 11]mmieted
ares med gk wresags (1lmminasics whes shs PF: >0.9 Dimension: 217 x174 x35mm
ey ——
237mm

Pl e 1

50W vT-4955

5834 - 3000K Warm White
5835 - 4000K Day White
5836 - 6400K White

Sensor Compatible: Yes

Voltage/Frequency: AC:220-240V/50Hz

194mm
176mm

EAN Code

3800157615082 BUX aTy.
3800157615099 -
3800157615105 20

Beam Angle: 100°

Color of Fixture: Grey

Luminous Flux: 4250lm Body Type: Die casting Aluminium
P dlentn the §11mmbested CRI: >70 IP Rating: IP65
maLnITInLITnin e PF: >0.9 Dimension: 237 x 194 x38mm
RoHS|
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LED Floodlights | sand Finish Grey

V-TAC’

www.v-tac.eu
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100W vT1-49100 EAN Code
- 5852 - 3000K Warm White 3800157615266 BOX QTY
5853 - 4000K Day White 3800157615273 -
- 5854 - 6400K White 3800157615280 W 02
e
Sensor Compatible: Yes Beam Angle: 100°
Ny Voltage/Frequency: AC:220-240V/50Hz Color of Fixture: Grey
= Luminous Flux: 8500Im Body Type: Die casting Aluminium
- - CRI: >70 IP Rating: 1P65
e i Grees Dadbeate L 131 mmbnated
ares med sk swesags (1lmminasics whes shs EE >0.9 Dimension: 293 x 231x 41mm
Tmmimaimm dm an Al
411mm 51mm
£
£
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150W vr-49150 EAN Code
. BOX QTY.
5864 - 3000K Warm White 3800157615389
5866 - 6400K White 3800157615402 ' 02
Sensor Compatible: Yes Beam Angle: 100°
Voltage/Frequency: AC:220-240V/50Hz Color of Fixture: Grey

Luminous Flux: 12750Im Body Type: Die casting Aluminium
CRI: >70 IP Rating: IP65
Tl Thes: s Niellats U U1 Hmla o
ares amd mhs swerage Libmminarion sees rhe PF: >0.9 Dimension: 411x 313 x 51mm
Jmmimalnm fa s i Afesans rsann.
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LED Floodlights | Sand Finish Grey V-TAC’

www.v-tac.eu | www.vtacexports.com

200W vT-49200 EAN Code
5913 - 4000K Day Whit 3800157619479 LA
- ay White
5914 - 6400K White 3800157619486 ' 02
Sensor Compatible: Yes Beam Angle: 100°
Voltage/Frequency: AC:200-240V/50Hz Color of Fixture: Grey
Luminous Flux: 17000lm Body Type: Die casting Aluminium
CRI: >70 IP Rating: IP65
EES >0.9 Dimension: 340 x 454x 56mm

454mm
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LED Floodlights | siim Series

V-TAC’

A A

www.v-tac.eu | www.vtacexports.com

182mm

142mm

163mm

Green LED

20W vT-4820 EAN Code

s kysrags heminanis Pyoven Fipes

v 5760 / 5718 - Green 3800157611725 / 3800157604970
v L
Sensor Compatible: Yes Beam Angle: 100°
i Voltage/Frequency: AC:220-240V,50/60Hz Color of Fixture: Grey & Black
B Luminous Flux: 1600Im Body Type: Die casting Aluminium
T mememe= = CRI: >70 IP Rating: P65
T Gurees Didbeate U 131mmbnatad
ares sndl v swsrags §1lmminshiss whes vise [FI= >0.95 Dimension: 182 x 142 x 36mm
im an
LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM
353mm

268mm

T,

100W vT-48100-1

5766 / 5713 - 4500K Day White 3800157611787 / 3800157604543

W 04

- R
Sensor Compatible: Yes Beam Angle: 100°
- -
e r— Voltage/Frequency: AC:220-240V,50/60Hz Color of Fixture: Grey & Black
‘:::::;: i::"::a;:::=:§um“l’:ati;:“:::?:he Luminous Flux: 8000Im Body Type: Die casting Aluminium
! e e CRI: >70 IP Rating: 1P65
PF: >0.9 Dimension: 353 x 268 x 46mm
RoHS|
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LED Floodlights | Sim Series V-TAC’

www.v-tac.eu | www.vtacexports.com

300W vT-48302 EAN Code

5731 - 4500K Day White 3800157606141

5732 - 6000K White 3800157606158 - 02

Sensor Compatible: Yes Beam Angle: 100°
Voltage/Frequency: AC:220-240V,50/60Hz Color of Fixture: Grey & Black
Luminous Flux: 24000Im Body Type: Die casting Aluminium
CRI: >70 IP Rating: IP65

BES >0.9 Dimension: 532 x 443 x 70 mm

s
LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM

e a S =i
e R i
532mm

- v
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£
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STy v e —

e —— —

Note:The Curves indicate the illuminated
area and the average illumination when the
luminaire is at different distance.
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LED Floodlights | | Series V-TAC’

www.v-tac.eu | www.vtacexports.com
122mm S0mm
BOX QTY.
W 50 £
£
3
10W vr-4611 EAN Code E
5898 - 3000K Warm White 3800157619219 b
5899 - 4500K Day White 3800157619226
5900 - 6000K White 3800157619233
Sensor Compatible: Yes Beam Angle: 110°
Voltage/Frequency: AC:200-240,50Hz Color of Fixture: White
Luminous Flux: 850Im Body Type: Aluminium
CRI: >70 IP Rating: P65
BB >0.9 Dimension: 122 x 105 x 30mm

amsaim s sl i 2

30mm
BOX QTY. £
& 20 g
10W vr-4611 EAN Code
5875 - 3000K Warm White 3800157615976
5876 - 4500K Day White 3800157615983
5877 - 6000K White 3800157615990
Sensor Compatible: Yes Beam Angle: 110°
Voltage/Frequency: AC:200-240,50Hz Color of Fixture: Black
Luminous Flux: 850Im Body Type: Aluminium
CRI: >70 IP Rating: 1P65
PF: >0.9 Dimension: 122 x 105 x 30mm
168mm 30mm
BOX QTY. e
& 20 5
el
20W vr-4621 EAN Code
5878 - 3000K Warm White 3800157616003
5879 - 4500K Day White 3800157616010
5880 - 6000K White 3800157616027
Sensor Compatible: Yes Beam Angle: 110°
Voltage/Frequency: AC:200-240,50Hz Color of Fixture: Black
Luminous Flux: 1700Im Body Type: Aluminium
CRI: >70 IP Rating: P65
RE >0.9 Dimension: 168 x 135 x30 mm
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LED Floodlights | | Series V-TAC’

www.v-tac.eu | www.vtacexports.com
BOX QTY.
‘ 20 213mm 36mm

30W vT-4631 EAN Code I
5881 - 3000K Warm White 3800157616034 § ‘:]
5882 - 4500K Day White 3800157616041 .
5883 - 6000K White 3800157616058

Sensor Compatible: Yes Beam Angle: 110°
Voltage/Frequency: AC:200-240,50Hz Color of Fixture: Black

Luminous Flux: 2550lm Body Type: Aluminium

CRI: >70 IP Rating: IP65

BES >0.9 Dimension: 213 x 168 x 32

o
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%) :108..6 DEG
BOX QTY.
255mm 36mm
50W vr-4651 EAN Code ——
-
5884 - 3000K Warm White 3800157616065 E
5885 - 4500K Day White 3800157616072 ]

5886 - 6000K White 3800157616089 B

-/+180

7
“ |""’: Sensor Compatible: Yes Beam Angle: 110°
\:\“‘”’/Z'é: Voltage/Frequency: AC:200-240,50Hz Color of Fixture: Black
§= 9“ Luminous Flux: 4250lm Body Type: Aluminium
CRI: >70 IP Rating: IP65
o S e PF: >0.9 Dimension: 255 x196 x 36mm

:
_,JA ‘- ‘ 10 255mm 36mm

o o
2 50W vT-4651 EAN Code ]
L ‘\ : 5904 - 3000K Warm White 3800157619370 § D
5905 - 4500K Day White 3800157619387 -
5906 - 6000K White 3800157619394
Sensor Compatible: Yes Beam Angle: 110°
Voltage/Frequency: AC:200-240,50Hz Color of Fixture: White
Luminous Flux: 4250 Body Type: Aluminium
CRI: >70 IP Rating: IP65
PF: >0.9 Dimension: 255 x196 x 36
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LED Floodlights | 1 series

V-TAC’

100W vT-46100

5887 - 3000K Warm White
5888 - 4500K Day White
5889 - 6000K White

Sensor Compatible: Yes

www.v-tac.eu

| www.vtacexports.com

345mm

i =
£ [ |
qu q‘ | (5}
; ! o Al |
EAN Code
3800157616096 BI]X aTy.
3800157616102 .
3800157616119 10
Beam Angle: 110°

Voltage/Frequency: AC:220-240V,50/60Hz

Color of Fixture: Black

Luminous Flux: 8500im Body Type: Aluminium
CRI: >70 IP Rating: 1P65
BEs >0.9 Dimension: 345 x 265 x 45mm
ATERACE BEAN n"‘llﬂllllﬂ.l BES
375mm 45mm
— - .
I )
£ I
§ | |
o
! I :
150W vT-46150  EAN Code

5890 - 4500K Day White 3800157616126 BOX QTY.

5891 - 000K White 3800157616133 @F 05
Sensor Compatible: Yes Beam Angle: 110°
Voltage/Frequency: AC:220-240V,50/60Hz Color of Fixture: Black
Luminous Flux: 12750Im Body Type: Aluminium
CRI: >70 IP Rating: IP65
PF: >0.9 Dimension: 375 x 292 x 45mm

RoHS|
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LED Floodlights | i series

V-TAC’

www.v-tac.eu | www.vtacexports.com
415mm 45mm
— - .
) =1 I
£ 3 | |
5 e - &
& PN i
k b 4 IJ
P i 1!
200W vT-26200 EAN Code
BOX QTY.
5892 - 4500K Day White 3800157616140
5893 - 6000K White 3800157616157 ‘ 05

Sensor Compatible: Yes
Voltage/Frequency: AC:220-240V,50/60Hz

Beam Angle: 110°

Color of Fixture: Black

Luminous Flux: 17000lm Body Type: Aluminium
 eaovsms sy CRI: >70 IP Rating: 1P65
.I.! ELATR, A ey
= . il PF: >0.9 Dimension: 415 x 332 x 45mm
AVERAGE BMEAN ASGLE (5003 UM, DEG
415mm 45mm
— - .

7
aﬁ%‘llﬁ"fgzg N
Ve et ]
B NS,
NSRS

—

N A
He

AVERAGE -I.lldiﬂi“:I“.L DG

1
1
200W vT-46200 EAN Code
5907 - 4500K Day White 3800157619400
5908 - 6000K White 3800157619417
Sensor Compatible: Yes

Voltage/Frequency: AC:220-240V,50/60Hz

Luminous Flux: 17000Im
CRI: >70
PF: >0.9

h [.
£ H [ |
@ £ i I
[ = I B
4 h
@ 05
Beam Angle: 110°

Color of Fixture: White

Body Type: Aluminium
IP Rating: 1P65
Dimension: 415 x 332 x 45mm

Live . Light . Life
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LED Floodlights | | Series V-TAC’

www.v-tac.eu | www.vtacexports.com

22mm 110mm

& 40

10W vT-4011 EAN Code D é E
5943 - 3000K Warm White 3800157625364 T
5944 - 4000K Day White 3800157625371 isf
5945 - 6500K White 3800157625388

Sensor Compatible: Yes Beam Angle: 110°

Voltage/Frequency: AC:220-240V,50Hz Color of Fixture: White

Luminous Flux: 850Im Body Type: Aluminium

CRI: >70 IP Rating: P65

PF: >0.9 Dimension: 110 x 112 x 22mm

BOX QTY.
26mm

- 2 0 150mm
20W vT-4021 EAN Code
Elg
5949 - 3000K Warm White 3800157625425 D £ &
5950 - 4000K Day White 3800157625432 = E
5951 - 6500K White 3800157625449 T
Sensor Compatible: Yes Beam Angle: 110°
Voltage/Frequency: AC:220-240V,50Hz Color of Fixture: White
Luminous Flux: 1700Im Body Type: Aluminium
CRI: >70 IP Rating: P65
PF: >0.9 Dimension: 150 x 143 x 26mm
26mm 185mm

& 20
30W vT1-4031 EAN Code D

140mm
163mm

5955 - 3000K Warm White 3800157625487 T
5956 - 4000K Day White 3800157625494
5957 - 6600K White 3800157625500
Sensor Compatible: Yes Beam Angle: 110°
Voltage/Frequency: AC:220-240V,50Hz Color of Fixture: White
Luminous Flux: 2550lm Body Type: Aluminium
CRI: >70 IP Rating: IP65
BES >0.9 Dimension: 185 x 163 x 26mm
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28mm 245mm
Ele
-2
T
50W vt-4051 EAN Code
5961 - 3000K Warm White 3800157625548
BOX QTY.
5962 - 4000K Day White 3800157625555
5963 - 6500K White 3800157625562 " 10
Sensor Compatible: Yes Beam Angle: 110°
Voltage/Frequency: AC:220-240V,50Hz Color of Fixture: White
Luminous Flux: 4250lm Body Type: Aluminium
CRI: >70 IP Rating: 1P65
PF: >0.9 Dimension: 245 x 192 x 28mm
33mm 330mm
ElE
S| E
R
T
100W vT-40101  EAN Code
e .
5967 - 3000K Warm White 3800157625609
5968 - 4000K Day White 3800157625616 BOX OTY.
5969 - 6500K White 3800157625623 - 05
Sensor Compatible: Yes Beam Angle: 110°
Voltage/Frequency: AC:220-240V,50Hz Color of Fixture: White
Luminous Flux: 8500Im Body Type: Aluminium
CRI: >70 IP Rating: IP65
PF: >0.9 Dimension: 330 x 271 x 33mm
AVERAGE BEMM ANGLE(S0% (3041 D05
RoHS|
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LED Floodlights | i series

V-TAC’

www.v-tac.eu

| www.vtacexports.com

22mm 110mm
BOX QTY.
gl €
3
" a0 L J[4¢
10W v1-4011 EAN Code
5940 - 3000K Warm White 3800157625333 o
5941 - 4000K Day White 3800157625340
5942 - 6500K White 3800157625357
Sensor Compatible: Yes Beam Angle: 110°
Voltage/Frequency: AC:220-240V,50Hz Color of Fixture: Black
Luminous Flux: 850Im Body Type: Aluminium
CRI: >70 IP Rating: 1P65
PF: >0.9 Dimension: 110x 112 x 22mm
BOX QTY.
‘ 0 26mm 150mm
20W vT-4021 EAN Code
Elg
5946 - 3000K Warm White 3800157625395 D 5 £
5947 - 4000K Day White 3800157625401 s E
5948 - 6500K White 3800157625418 T
Sensor Compatible: Yes Beam Angle: 110°
Voltage/Frequency: AC:220-240V,50Hz Color of Fixture: Black
Luminous Flux: 1700Im Body Type: Aluminium
CRI: >70 IP Rating: IP65
PF: >0.9 Dimension: 150 x 143 x 26mm
26mm 185mm
BOX QTY.
& 20 ele
30W vT1-4031 EAN Code §lE
Tl ©
5952 - 3000K Warm White 3800157625456 T
5953 - 4000K Day White 3800157625463
5954 - 6500K White 3800157625470
HL
- Q‘ﬁ“"b* - . 110°
é@.‘“ﬂ "& ) Sensor Compatible: Yes Beam Angle:
[ ot g : Black
- -1 - Voltage/Frequency: AC:220-240V,50Hz Color of Fixture:
Luminous Flux: 2550lm Body Type: Aluminium
CRI: >70 IP Rating: IP65
Slamiae PR >0.9 Dimension: I U TR
wmacn wase s ) (8.1 e
RoHS|
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LED Floodlights | | Series V-TAC’
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28mm 245mm
Ele
£
D £5
T
50W vT-4051 EAN Code
5958 - 3000K Warm White 3800157625517 BOX OTY
-fetid 5959 - 4000K Day White 3800157625524 -
5960 - 6500K White 3800157625531 ‘ 1 O
Ly
Sensor Compatible: Yes Beam Angle: 110°
i Voltage/Frequency: AC:220-240V,50Hz Color of Fixture: Black
Luminous Flux: 4250Im Body Type: Aluminium
CRI: >70 IP Rating: P65
T
‘_f:j:,':'“"_‘:_ PF: >0.9 Dimension: 245 x 192 x 28mm
AVERRGE Bl AR 3D LML e
33mm 330mm
Elg
S|E
R
hif
100W vr-40101 EAN Code
5964 - 3000K Warm White 3800157625579
5965 - 4000K Day White 3800157625586 BOX QTYV.
5966 - 6500K White 3800157625593 W 05
Sensor Compatible: Yes Beam Angle: 110°
Voltage/Frequency: AC:220-240V,50Hz Color of Fixture: Black
Luminous Flux: 8500Im Body Type: Aluminium
CRI: >70 IP Rating: IP65
BB >0.9 Dimension: 330 x 271 x 33mm

')
AVERAGE BEMH ANGLE CHORE R0 .1 DEE
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LED Floodlights | with Stand

V-TAC’
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223mm

275mm

3 MIETER WIRE
witH EU PLUG

P e ©

i M S 30W vr-4230 EAN Code
BOX QTY.

5927 - 4000K Day White 3800157622837

5928 - 6400K White 3800157622844 ‘ 1 0
Sensor Compatible: Yes Beam Angle: 100°
Voltage/Frequency: AC: 220-240V, 50Hz Color of Fixture: Black
Luminous Flux: 2550Im Body Type: Aluminium Die Cast
CRI: >70 IP Rating: P65
RES >0.9 Dimension: 243x 275x 184mm

272mm

L

EETERRATT

BEETRERETION IAGREN

3 METER WIRE
witH EU PLUG

50W vr-4250 EAN Code
5929 - 4000K Day White 3800157622851
5930 - 6400K White 3800157622868

Sensor Compatible: Yes
Voltage/Frequency: AC: 220-240V, 50Hz

& 10

100°
Black

Beam Angle:

Color of Fixture:

Luminous Flux: 4250Im Body Type: Aluminium Die Cast
CRI: >70 IP Rating: P65
BES >0.9 Dimension: 278 x 313 x 183mm
RoHS|
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LED Floodlights | with Stand V-TAC’

www.v-tac.eu | www.vtacexports.com

272mm

313mm

3 METER WIRE
witH BS PLUG

LENINGES ENTERETTY DEETRISITION DENGLAN 50W VT-4251 EAN Cod BOX OTY
5933 - 6400K White 3800157622899 ‘ 10
Sensor Compatible: Yes Beam Angle: 100°
Voltage/Frequency: AC:220-240V,50/60Hz Color of Fixture: Black
Luminous Flux: 4250Im Body Type: Aluminium Die Cast
CRI: >70 IP Rating: 1P65
prel PF: >0.9 Dimension: 278x 313x 183mm
g
a1 G
365mm

378mm

©

354mm

3 METER WIRE
witH EU PLUG

i 100W vT-42100 EAN Code

5931 - 4000K Day White 3800157622875 SN

5932 - 6400K White 3800157622882 W 04
Sensor Compatible: Yes Beam Angle: 100°
Voltage/Frequency: AC: 220-240V, 50Hz Color of Fixture: Black

- Luminous Flux: 8500lm Body Type: Aluminium Die Cast
s s st 1. 1 AT 1P S CRI: >70 IP Rating: IP65

PF: >0.9 Dimension: 354 x 378 x 184mm
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188
BOX QTY. o
£
5
30W vr-4734 EAN Code 5
5661 - 3000K Warm White 3800157603089 T
5662 - 4500K Day White 3800157603096 o
5663 - 6000K White 3800157603102
Sensor Compatible: Yes Beam Angle: 90°
Voltage/Frequency: AC:200-240,50Hz Color of Fixture: Grey
Luminous Flux: 2400Im Body Type: Die casting Aluminium
CRI: >70 IP Rating: P65
PF: >0.9 Dimension: 274 x 188 x 73mm
BOX QTY. N 239mm
50W EAN Cod E
VT-4754 ode 3
5664 - 3000K Warm White 3800157603119 ”
5665 - 4500K Day White 3800157603126 7T |
5666 - 6000K White 3800157603133
Sensor Compatible: Yes Beam Angle: 100°
Voltage/Frequency: AC:200-240,50Hz Color of Fixture: Grey
Luminous Flux: 4000im Body Type: Die casting Aluminium
CRI: >70 IP Rating: 1P65
PF: >0.9 Dimension: 335 x 239 x 120mm
BOX QTY. N 288mm
100W vr-47104 EAN Code £
o
5667 - 3000K Warm White 3800157603140 N
5668 - 4500K Day White 3800157603157 T
5669 - 6000K White 3800157603164
Sensor Compatible: Yes Beam Angle: 100°
Voltage/Frequency: AC:200-240,50Hz Color of Fixture: Grey
Luminous Flux: 8000Im Body Type: Die casting Aluminium
CRI: >70 IP Rating: 1P65
PF: >0.9 Dimension: 405 x 288 x 130mm
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V-TAC"

INNOVATIVE LED LIGHTING
LED PIR Floodlights ¢

V-TAC's LED Floodlights with PIR are sleek and
durable, ideal for lighting Driveways, Gardens and
Buildings.These high-performance lights emit a
Bright and Vibrant Light making it a sustainable
replacement for traditional Halogen Floodlights and

Metal Halide fixtures.

The advanced motion sensor PIR detects movement within a range
of 2 - 8 meter and can also be adjusted to 3 different functions.

Colour Temperatures

4000K
3000K

Salient Features

@® Available in two refined body colour options (black and white)
@ Available from 10W up to 50W

Premium Quality Aluminium Alloy body

Corrosion Resistant

High Power LED chip

Built in driver - no external power supply required

e % & @A

High quality Fresnel lens for excellent coverage area

27
»

fey Integrated circuit designed for instant start-up on Detection

[«

Elevated level of Energy saving with LED + PIR

6400K

T
Q010

( PIRJ

®$Nso

DETECTION ANGLE

i ' § DETECTION DISTANCE:
2-8M (radivs)



LED Floodlights | PIR Sensor Series V-TAC’

www.v-tac.eu | www.vtacexports.com

LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM

-/+180 113mm
] ]
120 |
T
é0 o, 2 E
%
(PIR) R
o N 0Q~
 cofran,1s.0deq
30 T Corato 17 sam
C90/270,114. 3deg
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE (50%) :116.4 DEG 1
Detection Angle: 120°
Fius outi670.0 10 1 OW VT-4911 EAN Code Detection Distance: 2-8 Meters
A 5786 - 3000K Warm White 3800157614603 BOX QTY.
e e 5787 - 4000K Day White 3800157614610
il 5788 - 6400K White 3800157614627 & 20
o e Watts: 10w Beam Angle: 100°
131000 | anng Voltage/Frequency: AC:200-240,50Hz Color of Fixture: White
Luminous Flux: 800Im Body Type: Die casting Aluminium
RES >0.9 Dimension: 113 x 178 x 47mm
Note:The Curves indicate the illuminated
area and the average illumination when the
luminaire is at different distance.
LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM
~/+180 -
I 3 181mm 57mm
T4
Qoo il E
(PIR)
d’eN s 0Q~
wrsace s s 1055 010
e Detection Angle: 120°
A 20W vT1-4922 EAN Code Detection Distance: 2-8 Meters
R o 5804 - 3000K Warm White 3800157614788
5805 - 4000K Day White 3800157614795 BOX QTY.
| i 5806 - 6400K White 3800157614801 & 20
Watts: 20w Beam Angle: 100°
| pe= Voltage/Frequency: AC:200-240,50Hz Color of Fixture: White
i T Luminous Flux: 1600Im Body Type: Die casting Aluminium
- - CRI: >70 IP Rating: P44
Note:The Curves indicate the illuminated PF >0'9 DimenSion: 181 X 205 X 57mm

area and the average illumination when the
luminaire is at different distance.
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LED Floodlights | PIR Sensor Series

V-TAC’

www.v-tac.eu

| www.vtacexports.com

LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM I =
217mm
-/+180
S .
o SR TN o ' -
s\\\{“’l,ll'té . ]
Q) oo 3
WS " s, 5
e (PIR) | = &
CS
o ENsO
Y cojion iz 30eq
0 Giorato 111 1dey
AVERAGE BEAN ANGLE (50N 11115 086
Detection Angle: 120°
N 30W vT-4933 EAN Code Detection Distance: 2-8 Meters
A 5822 - 3000K Warm White 3800157614962 BOX QTY
e ansons S 5823 - 4000K Day White 3800157614979 -
5824 - 6400K White 3800157614986 W 20
vones | saonasnee Watts: 30w Beam Angle: 100°
Voltage/Frequency: AC:200-240,50Hz Color of Fixture: White
B S Luminous Flux: 2550Im Body Type: Die casting Aluminium
e e CRE: >70 IP Rating: P44
et e P PF: >0.9 Dimension: 217 x 231 x59mm
Note:The Curves indicate the illuminated
area and the average illumination when the
luminaire is at diff ;
LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM
/4180
237mm
| r
£
£
3
| -
C30/270,105.odeg
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%) :111.0 DEG
e Detection Angle: 120°
A 50W vr1-4955 EAN Code Detection Distance: 2-8 Meters
| - 5840 - 3000K Warm White 3800157615143 BOX 0TV
cuseree | 19.00,00.7010 5841 - 4000K Day White 3800157615150 .
e = 5842 - 6400K White 3800157615167 ‘ 10
Watts: 50W Beam Angle: 100°
| Voltage/Frequency: AC:200-240,50Hz Color of Fixture: White
B Tt Luminous Flux: 4250Im Body Type: Die casting Aluminium
e R mwemhmm mew CRI: >70 IP Rating: 1P44
Note:The Curves indicate the illuminated PF >o'9 DimenSion: 237 XZ51X 62mm
area and the average illumination when the
luminaire is at different distance.
RoHS|
Live . Life 187 \ @S ©# ceEmc



LED Floodlights | PIR Sensor Series

V-TAC’

LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM

-/+180

oNIT:ca
— C0/180,115.0deg

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE (50%) :116.4 DEG

A

Tos out:€70.0 1a

1a [ 635,280,000

e

s.0uee | 0.0935,3.008: 30000

o — €30/210,118 5deg
— C60/240,117. 5deg
€90/270,114.8deg

10W vT-4911

5783 - 3000K Warm White
5784 - 4000K Day White
5785 - 6400K White

www.v-tac.eu |

EAN Code

3800157614573
3800157614580
3800157614597

www.vtacexports.com

113mm 47mm

178mm

Detection Angle:

Detection

120°
Distance: 2-8 Meters

@ 20

S Watts: 10W Beam Angle: 100°
N § Voltage/Frequency: AC:200-240,50Hz Color of Fixture: Black
e o Luminous Flux: 800Im Body Type: Die casting Aluminium
i i CRI: >70 IP Rating: 1P44
o - PF: >0.9 Dimension: 113 x 178 x 47mm
Note:The Curves indicate the illuminated
Tuminaire fo ot aitrerent discance
LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM
~/+180
181mm

©90/270,105. 2deg
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE (50%) :109.5 DEG

et savgmmx  angleiios.aoasy Diameter

Note:The Curves indicate the illuminated
area and the average illumination when the
luminaire is at different distance.

20W vT-4922

EAN Code

5801 - 3000K Warm White 3800157614757
5802 - 4000K Day White 3800157614764
5803 - 6400K White 3800157614771

Watts: 20W

Voltage/Frequency: AC:200-240,50Hz

Luminous Flux: 1600Im

CRI: >70

PF: >0.9

205mm

Detection Angle:

120°

Detection Distance: 2-8 Meters

Beam Angle:

Color of Fixture:

Body Type:
IP Rating:

Dimension:

& 20

100°

Black

Die casting Aluminium
IP44

181 x 205 x 57mm

Live . Life
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LED Floodlights | PIR Sensor Series

V-TAC’

LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM

-/+180

©€90/270,111.0deg.
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE (50%) :111.5 DEG

A

=

EECETETY S02.00em

2. 60me
7300

s.0aee | 2,208,103
MEET

1.2 | Lo
-

05,
13,0, 2.4300 Tist.otem

30W vT-4933

5820 - 4000K Day White

WWW.V
EAN Code
5819 - 3000K Warm White 3800157614931
3800157614948
3800157614955

5821 - 6400K White

Watts: 30w

Voltage/Frequency: AC:200-240,50Hz

-tac.eu | www.vtacexports.com
217mm
£
£
&
Detection Angle: 120°
Detection Distance: 2-8 Meters
BOX QTY.

Beam Angle: 100°

Color of Fixture: Black

Luminous Flux: 2550Im Body Type: Die casting Aluminium
e R Teirie CRI: >70 IP Rating: 1P44
setait  wereomar  ammleriil anaer re=—. . .
PF: >0.9 Dimension: 217 x 231 x59mm
Note:The Curves indicate the illuminated
area and the average illumination when the
luminaire is at different dist.
LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM
- /4180
237mm
€
oT? £
A 04/ o
(PIR) :
¢ <
C30/270,1205.sees EnsO
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(S0%) :111.0 DEG
riun w7 10 .
Detection Angle: 120°

e EPRITY
=

0.4t

boonaee | s
- B3 610m

50W vr-4955

5837 - 3000K Warm White
5838 - 4000K Day White
5839 - 6400K White

Watts: 50w

EAN Code

3800157615112
3800157615129
3800157615136

Voltage/Frequency: AC:200-240,50Hz

Detection Distance: 2-8 Meters

& 10

Beam Angle: 100°

Color of Fixture: Black

et Luminous Flux: 4250Im Body Type: Die casting Aluminium
e prerrTrm s CRI: 570 IP Rating: 1Pas
Note:The Curves indicate the illuminated PF: >0.9 Dimension: 237 x251x 62mm
area and the average illumination when the
luminaire is at different distance.
RoHS|
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LED Floodlights | PIR Sensor Series

V-TAC’

LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM

A

1w 1
s an
(R4 (ko)
i, "t
- -
" L
LB -
an ah
» n

L e L e

b P —

www.v-tac.eu

www.vtacexports.com

| 133mm 47mm
£
£
R
Detection Angle: 120°

Detection Distance: 2-8 Meters

AR R 10W vT-4810-1 PR  EAN Code
- - 5746 - 3000K Warm White 3800157608206 HARIIE
e R > 5747 - 4500K Day White 3800157608213 W 20
- PR y—
uis o
. Watts: 10W Beam Angle: 100°
LT N A dn g Voltage/Frequency: AC:200-240,50Hz Color of Fixture: White
- - Luminous Flux: 800Im Body Type: Die casting Aluminium
by hamiaal R CRI: >70 IP Rating: IP44
= mmromee = BES >0.9 Dimension: 133x178x47mm
Note:The Curves indicate the illuminated
area and the average illumination when the
luminaire is at different distance.
LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM
[ T
t5] 1
m T s
- | . 211mm 50mm
wm | e
= -
n n oTipo €
% g &
. ] Y
- 2 em) el 2
= ® &N g0 -
Vit awarigh sinanss aflaces Pgers
s i B
[— o Detection Angle: 120°
i i 20W vT-4820-1 PIR EAN Code Detection Distance: 2-8 Meters
¥ e o —— 5756 - 3000K Warm White 3800157611688 BOX QTY
= s i ik 5749 - 4500K Day White 3800157608862 :
[rappre— o b iy 5750 - 6000K White 3800157608879 ‘ 15
ST .

P PP

Watts: 20w Beam Angle: 100°

[T St
2 RN Voltage/Frequency: AC:200-240,50Hz Color of Fixture: White
L ] Ho Luminous Flux: 1600Im Body Type: Die casting Aluminium
e Eeeime — CRI: >70 IP Rating: IP44

Note:The Curves indicate the illuminated PF: >0.9 Dimension: 185x211x50mm

area and the average illumination when the

luminaire is at different distance.

RoHS|
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LED Floodlights | PIR Sensor Series

V-TAC’

LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM

L

.}

i
&

15

Ty e e

www.v-tac.eu

T

| www.vtacexports.com

255mm

237mm

Detection Angle: 120°

N
] Bt el Detection Distance: 2-8 Meters
FhEEs s 30W vT-4830-1PIR  EAN Code
o s 5752 - 6000K White 3800157608893 BOX OTY.
e i R W 10
[TRees 1 T
g g Watts: 30w Beam Angle: 100°
i ol P R Voltage/Frequency: AC:200-240,50Hz Color of Fixture: White
- —— s Luminous Flux: 2400lm Body Type: Die casting Aluminium
ity Cc i CRI: >70 IP Rating: 1P44
I e PF: >0.9 Dimension: 237x255x51mm
Note:The Curves indicate the illuminated
area and the average illumination when the
luninaire is at diff i
LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM
E T
sy s
g o 237mm 51mm
] LH]
L) e
L a }
™ ] oTio, E
> v 8
L] L i
- £ (PIR) - ;
¢ <
T oo - Tl EnsO ~ ”

2
Tl s i Ml d afTatin figuiis

[

n L -
Detection Angle: 120°
o TR e 50W vT-4850-1 PIR  EAN Code Detection Distance: 2-8 Meters
10 i SR——
5758 - 3000K Warm White 3800157611701 BOX QTY
s marmm s .
5753 - 4500K Day White 3800157608909
i Em— 5754 - 6000K White 3800157608916 ' 10
- s
R—— Frs—
e oy Watts: 50w Beam Angle: 100°
e — eprrE— Voltage/Frequency: AC:200-240,50Hz Color of Fixture: White
i 1 g Luminous Flux: 4000im Body Type: Die casting Aluminium
T s memmmme e CRI: >70 IP Rating: P44
Note:The Curves indicate the illuminated PF: >0.9 Dimension: 237x255x51mm

area and the average illumination when the
luminaire is at different distance.
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LED Floodlights | PIR Sensor Series

V-TAC’

www.v-tac.eu

LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM

R

i
in

[T

e e

i ) T
010,

" ol (PIR)
Ky ol

& o &NgO

- -

3 4

| www.vtacexports.com

133mm 47mm

178mm

Detection Angle: 120°
Detection Distance: 2-8 Meters

el L5 10W vr-4810PIR EAN Code BOX TV
Al s S AN 5723 - 3000K Warm White 3800157605724 ‘ 1 5
P
o T Watts: 10W Beam Angle: 100°
[P p v s Voltage/Frequency: AC:200-240,50Hz Color of Fixture: Black
Ll B i P g Luminous Flux: 800Im Body Type: Die casting Aluminium
AR Y CE T CRI: >70 IP Rating: P44
- i P [em——
PF: >0.9 Dimension: 133x178x47mm
Note:The Curves indicate the illuminated
area and the average illumination when the
luminaire is at different distance.
LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM
ol 180 e
(5] (L]
] .
(] (] 211mm
L1} L1
L . =
184
" us) £ g
w w 3
% I 4N -
= e 1
[ N !

b e Detection Angle: 120°
i e R 20W vT1-4820 PIR EAN Code Detection Distance: 2-8 Meters
g MR 5697 - 3000K Warm White 3800157604338 BOX OTY
e SR 5698 - 4500K Day White 3800157604345 .
e 1 = 5715 - 6000K White 3800157604949 W 15

! i o

i T Watts: 20w Beam Angle: 100°
i, i
o g Y UV Voltage/Frequency: AC:200-240,50Hz Color of Fixture: Black
e LT Ho Luminous Flux: 1600Im Body Type: Die casting Aluminium
T mmmE memeame T CRI: >70 IP Rating: P44

::::::: i::v::e‘::;:ciﬁu;::ati::m:::e;g PF: >0.9 Dimension: 185x211x50mm

luminaire is at different distance.

) ) RoHS
Live . Life 162 ‘ @ )] CE/EMC



LED Floodlights | PIR Sensor Series

V-TAC’

LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM

www.v-tac.eu

| www.vtacexports.com

T 255mm 51mm
d i
[} 134
W, ]
L " €
£
" ] 5
e «
] a4 m
- m L]
@ . b
= (1 b ]
B 1

T4 SR SLemanard PR B

T

Detection Angle:

120°

Y| B R 30W VT-4830 PIR EAN Code Detection Distance: 2-8 Meters
= e - | L e 5699 - 3000K Warm White 3800157604352 BOX QTY
b - s 5700 - 4500K Day White 3800157604369 -
e ——— 5716 - 6000K White 3800157604956 ‘ 1 0
ki T
i paaceay kg Watts: 30W Beam Angle: 100°
L e Voltage/Frequency: AC:200-240,50Hz Color of Fixture: Black
[rpe— ST— Luminous Flux: 2400Im Body Type: Die casting Aluminium
PN e CRI: >70 IP Rating: P44
Tommn omEme e PF: >0.9 Dimension: 237x255x51mm
Note:The Curves indicate the illuminated
area and the average illumination when the
luminaire is at different dist
LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM
LT
1] aka
(11 it} 51mm
(] n 255mm
L) e
L a
E T4
™ ] é0 04/ E
. (PR) ®
» ®€N SOQ*

b=

Detection Angle: 120°
Ppr—— Pr——
50W vr-4850 PIR EAN Code Detection Distance: 2-8 Meters
—— R ——
5701 - 3000K Warm White 3800157604376 BOX QTY
e —— B ¢ B -
5702 - 4500K Day White 3800157604383
b i = 5717 - 6000K White 3800157604963 ‘ 10
- 1 e
i —
TR R o Watts: 50w Beam Angle: 100°
N - Wb Voltage/Frequency: AC:200-240,50Hz Color of Fixture: Black
Ll P O Luminous Flux: 4000Im Body Type: Die casting Aluminium
T s mmemme — CRI: >70 IP Rating: P44
Srea.ana the average. 11umination when the PF: >0.9 Dimension: 237x255x51mm
Lumi is at different dist
RoHS|
Live . Life 163 6® ¥ ceEmc



LED Floodlights | Res Series V-TAC’

www.v-tac.eu | www.vtacexports.com
87mm
£
£
©
RF
Remote Control
10W v1-4711 EAN Code BOX OTV.
RGB 5894 3800157617512 ‘ 20
Watts: 10W Beam Angle: 100°
Voltage/Frequency: AC:200-240,50/60Hz Color of Fixture: Grey
Luminous Flux: 800Im Body Type: Die casting Aluminium
CRI: >80 IP Rating: IP65
BES >0.9 Dimension: 115x87x85mm
87mm
£
£
©
Infrared
Remote Control
10W v1-4711 EAN Code BOX QTY.
RGB 5895 3800157617529 ‘ 20
Watts: 10W Beam Angle: 100°
Voltage/Frequency: AC:200-240,50/60Hz Color of Fixture: Grey
Luminous Flux: 800Im Body Type: Die casting Aluminium
CRI: >80 IP Rating: IP65
EE >0.95 Dimension: 115x87x85mm
RoHS|
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LED Floodlights | RGB Series / Rechargeable V-TAC

www.v-tac.eu | www.vtacexports.com
136mm
£ £
£
RF BOX QTY. § §
Remote Control ‘ 06
30W vT-4732  EAN Code
RGB 5755 3800157609517
Watts: 30w Beam Angle: 120°
Voltage/Frequency: AC: 90-240V, 50/60Hz Color of Fixture: Grey
Luminous Flux: 2400Im Body Type: Die casting Aluminium
CRI: >80 IP Rating: IP65
PF: >0.95 Dimension: 230x136x206mm
136mm
€ £
RF BOX QTY. § £
Remote Control ‘ 06 & 54
50W vr-4752  EAN Code
RGB 5691 3800157603508
Watts: 50w Beam Angle: 120°
Voltage/Frequency: AC:100-240V,50/60Hz Color of Fixture: Grey
Luminous Flux: 4000lm Body Type: Die casting Aluminium
CRI: > 80 IP Rating: 1P65
PF: >0.95 Dimension: 230x136x206mm
Rechargeable BOX OTY.
Portable ‘ 10
20W vr-4822 EAN Code
5692 - 4500K Day White 3800157603515
5735 - 6000K White 3800157606929
Watts: 20W Beam Angle: 100°
Voltage/Frequency: AC:100-240V,50/60Hz Color of Fixture: Green
Luminous Flux: 1600Im Body Type: Plastic + Aluminium
‘“‘\ CRI: / IP Rating: 1P44
Ses Yy PF: >0.7 Dimension: 208 x 204 x 355mm

Live . Light . Life

165 | @ & ceemc



LED Floodlights | 3-in-1 Floodlight

V-TAC’

18W vr1-4818

5745 - 6000K White

Power:

Output:
Detection Range:
Detect Angle:
Delay Time:

LED:

Luminous Flux:

EAN Code
3800157608268

AC100-240V

18W

0-12M

180°

0-30S

42PCS 0.2W

600Im

Wil Fi

& 04

Material:

Image sensor:

Video Compression:
Max Image Resolution:
Pixels:

Size:

Color of Fixture:

www.v-tac.eu | www.vtacexports.com

3-in-1 Floodlight

oTio

0T,
Q) (PIR)
CAMERA Sengo®
162mm
£
E
| TH

ABS +Die casting Aluminium

1/4 " 1Megapixel CMOS

H.264 /MJPEG dual video stream
1280*720

1 million pixels
248x 162x 181mm
White

& 04

3-in-1 Floodlight

oo,
Q) (PIR)
CAMERA Censot

162mm

18W vr-4818 EAN Code
5917 - 6000K White 3800157620925 E
Power: AC100-240V Material: ABS +Die casting Aluminium
Output: 18W Image sensor: 1/4 " 1Megapixel CMOS
Detection Range: ~ 0-12M Video Compression: H.264 /MJPEG dual video stream
Detect Angle: 180° Max Image Resolution: ~ 1280*720
Delay Time: 0-30S Pixels: 1 million pixels
LED: 42PCS 0.2W Size: 248x 162x 181mm
Luminous Flux: 600im Color of Fixture: Black
Live . Life 166 ‘ @ E]st\ CE/EMC



LED Big Power Series
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LED Floodlights | Big Power Series

V-TAC’

LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM

1610 s

0 (]

-0

Uni: capim

s00m

Note:The Curves indicate the illuminated
area and the average illumination when the
luminaire is at different distance.

500W vt-47500

5696 - 6000K White

Sensor Compatible:

www.v-tac.eu

EAN Code
3800157603812

Yes

S— Voltage/Frequency: AC:100-240V,50/60Hz
o e Luminous Flux: 40000Im
o CRI: >70

BE3 >0.9

| www.vtacexports.com

555 mm

Beam Angle:

Color of Fixture:

& o1

120°
Black

Body Type: Die casting Aluminium
IP Rating: 1P65
Dimension: 555 x 540 x 1779mm

LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM

-0

unit: carkim

600W vT-47600

5726 - 4500K Day White

EAN Code
3800157605854

Sensor Compatible: Yes
Voltage/Frequency: AC:100-240V,50/60Hz

Note:The Curves indicate the illuminated
area and the average illumination when the
luminaire is at different distance.

L= Luminous Flux: 48000Im
CRI: >70
RES >0.9

Beam Angle:

Color of Fixture:

@ 01

120°
Black

Body Type: Die casting Aluminium
IP Rating: 1P65
Dimension: 540 x 625 x 1779mm

Live . Life

168

S
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LED Floodlights | 8ig Power Series V-TAC’

www.v-tac.eu | www.vtacexports.com

MW

MEAN WELL

Ypar Retialle Pocver Pantuer

V-TAC’
PR0O )

TER!
WARRANTY
500W vT-49500 EAN Code
5934 - 4500K Day White 3800157623605 BOX QTY.
5935 - 000K White 3800157623612 &F o1
Sensor Compatible: Yes Beam Angle: 100°
Voltage/Frequency: AC: 200-240, 50Hz Color of Fixture: Black
Luminous Flux: 60000Im Body Type: Die casting Aluminium
CRI: >70 IP Rating: 1P65
PF: >0.9 Dimension: 658 x 537 x 154mm
Lurminous Drleridty Divtribwlion Curre|od) kis]
- 658mm 154mm
- [
1 ™
= e
- i
= =
€
3
- - S
o}
n "
., -
- -
i
e i
— B

Live . Light . Life 169 ‘ ®

*Suitable for 10-12 hours daily, usage of the product for 24 hours a day would void warranty

Ce/EMC



LED Floodlights | 8ig Power Series V-TAC’

www.v-tac.eu | www.vtacexports.com

WITH
LENS

MW

MEAN WELL

Ypar Retialle Pocver Pantuer

V-TAC’

P0
— —
TER!
WARRANTY
—_— —
500W  vT-49501 EAN Code
. BOX QTY.
5936 - 4000K Day White 3800157624985
5937 - 000K White 3800157624992 W 01
Sensor Compatible: Yes Beam Angle: 60°
Voltage/Frequency: AC:100-240V, 50/60Hz Color of Fixture: Black
Luminous Flux: 60000Im Body Type: Die casting Aluminium
CRI: >70 IP Rating: 1P65
PF: >0.9 Dimension: 658 x 537 x 154mm
658mm 154mm

537mm

Ce/EMC

Live . Light . Life 170 ‘ ®

*Suitable for 10-12 hours daily, usage of the product for 24 hours a day would void warranty




LED Floodlights | 8ig Power Series V-TAC’

www.v-tac.eu | www.vtacexports.com

WITH
LENS

MW

MEAN WELL

Ypar Retialle Pocver Pancuer

®
V-TAC
P0 )
TER!
WARRANTY
1000W vT-491001  EAN Code
5938 - 4000K Day White 3800157625005 BOX OTY.
5939 - 6000K White 3800157625012 ‘ 01
Sensor Compatible: Yes Beam Angle: 60°
Voltage/Frequency: AC:100-240V, 50/60Hz Color of Fixture: Black
Luminous Flux: 120000im Body Type: Die casting Aluminium
CRI: >70 IP Rating: P65
PF: >0.9 Dimension: 748 x 762 x 154mm
748mm 154mm
-
£
£
o
2
-
RoHS|
Live . Light . Life 171 @S ¥ ceEemc

*Suitable for 10-12 hours daily, usage of the product for 24 hours a day would void warranty



LED Floodlights | Big Power Series

V-TAC’

www.v-tac.eu

1000W vT-491000

5915 - 4500K Day White
5916 - 6400K White

Sensor Compatible: Yes

Voltage/Frequency: AC: 100-240, 50/60HzV

Luminous Flux: 120000Im
CRI: >70
PF: >0.9

LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM

EAN Code

3800157619752
3800157619769

W o1

Beam Angle: 100°

Color of Fixture: Black

Body Type: Die casting Aluminium
IP Rating: P65
Dimension: 748 x 762 x 154mm

Tha dorrnga | Bumimgmn [Wactien Ky

BT

| www.vtacexports.com

MW

MEAN WELL

Your Reliabite Pocser Pantuer

1200

HIGH LUMENS

748mm

L T
.~ =i R e
1 i 155 I
1M ] E
o
| s i ]
et 3 1]
- = s il il e
" L] L 8 e e =
. 154mm
W e
o o [ [e———
» X — o — - ——
Note:The Curves indicate the illuminated
area and the average illumination when the
luminaire is at different dist
. ) RoHS
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LED Floodlights | Accessories V-TAC’

www.v-tac.eu | www.vtacexports.com
- - - - r - -
S —— T T
[ ]
-
| |
900mm
e EE——
t —— 'I
- | 1
| |
* : -
& .

BOX QTY. e
Tripod Stand for Flood Lights (Yellow) Z
‘ 08 .}(%
Model No VT-41150 E
SKU Code 9104 8
EAN Code 3800230626202 2
o

Tripod Stand for Flood Lights (Black) &F 08

Model No VT-41150
SKU Code 9546
EAN Code 3800157604925

Live . . Life 173 | 6@ C# ceevc



LED Floodlights | Accessories

V-TAC’

Waterproof Box Terminal Block

www.v-tac.eu | www.vtacexports.com

RESISTANT
RATED RATED
Wire range:0.5-2.5mm? Inside Terminal Block
Model No: VT-7224 BOX QTY. Model No VT-792 BOX QTY.
SKU Code: 3578 ¥ 160 SKU Code 3621 ¥ 500
EAN Code: 3800157605335 EAN Code 3800157607735
Voltage: 250V Max Wire range:4-6.5mm
Material: Polypropylene (PP)
Size: 123x46x33mm
iﬂ [ RESISTANT
@ —_— RATED RATED
Wire range:0.5-2.5mm? Inside Terminal Block
Model No: VT-7224 BOX QTY. Model No VT-792 BOX OTY.
SKU Code: 5897 ‘ 240 SKU Code 5896 ‘ 500
EAN Code: 3800157619202 EAN Code 3800157619196
Voltage: 250V Max Wire range:4-6.5mm
Material: Polypropylene (PP)
Size: 123x46x33mm
Billboard Stand XA BOX QTY.
For Flood Lights ‘ 04 ‘ 04
Model No VT-794 Model No VT-793
SKU Code 3623 SKU Code 3622
EAN Code 3800157607810 EAN Code 3800157607803
85cm Suitable For: 870m Suitable For:
10w - 20w - 30w - 50w 70w - 100w - 120w - 150w - 200w
RoHS|
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